# WOODARD SEPTIC SERVICE, LLC PO Box 441 Axtell, TX 76624

# Phone: (254) 863-5137

### woodardseptic@aol.com

To: Leo Dennis 4150 Lake Felton Pkwy Waco, TX 76705

#### Permit #: 8862

Agency: Waco-McLennan County Public Health District County: McLennan Sub: Mfg / Brand: - Hoot Treatment Type: Aerobic Disposal: Surface Application

# Service Type: Scheduled Inspection

# Visit Date: 3/11/2019

# Method: Grab

Technician:Woodard, Nealy W.

Maint. Provider: Woodard, Nealy W.

Aerators: <u>Operational</u> Filters: <u>Operational</u> Irrigation Pumps: <u>Operational</u> Disinfection Device: <u>Operational</u> Chlorine Supply: <u>Operational</u> Chlorine Residual: <u>.1</u> Sludge Levels

For Tank 3: 6"

Tank Lid / Riser: Secured

Electric Circuits: Operational Distribution System: Operational Sprayfield Veg: Operational

#### Alarm: Operational

### Comments

- Technician Secured the Tank Lid and/or Riser prior to leaving location. - Copy emailed to the customer on 6/27/2019.

Insp ID #:18561

Service Completed

Provider: Nealy Woodard, MP 148, OS 6074 Owner-Woodard Septic 254-863-5137 Technician: Nealy Woodard, MP 148, OS 6074 Owner-Woodard Septic 254-863-5137

License #: 148

Expires: 8/31/2020

License #: 148

Expires: 8/31/2020

Printed:6/27/2019 Site: 4150 Lake Felton Pkwy Waco, TX 76705 (254) 863-5118

Customer ID: 235 Contract Dates: 3/12/2019 - 3/12/2020 Scheduled Date 3/12/2019 Inspection 3 of 3

✓ This counts as a type of "Scheduled Inspection" Entered By: Woodard Angelea

> Copy emailed to the Agency Agency Emailed: 3/18/2019